Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
PU WIND HOSE/Heavy - antistatic - food grade
HOSES  ›  Food grade abrasive fluid hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?414
Transparent wall tube entirely in ether-based ELASTOLLAN TPU
POLYURETHANE with reinforcement spiral in ivory-coloured
shockproof rigid PVC. Perfectly smooth food grade interior.
With a corrugated external appearance, the tube is very light and
flexible with notable resistance to abrasion and bending, complete
with copper cable for electrical conductivity.
Polyurethane leaf thickness:
Ø 38 thickness 0.80mm
from Ø 40 to Ø 150 thickness 1.00mm
Resists many chemicals and microbial and hydrolytic attacks.
FDA approval CFR 21-Item 177.2600 [dry (d), aqueous (e) and
fatty (f) foods]
EU Reg. 10/2011 approval (classes A, B, C, D2 and dry foods)
Suitable for the food industry for the transport of powders and dry
abrasive substances, even hot ones up to a maximum temperature
of +80° or up to -40°C.
Also available in the non-antistatic version (without incorporated copper wire)
Code Dimensions
mm
Weight
g/m
Depression
mH2O
Radius of
curvature
mm
Rolls
m
11PVPUATPPA038A 38x45 310 3 130 30
11PVPUATPPA040A 40x47.2 350 3 140 30
11PVPUATPPA052A 50.8x59.4 550 3 175 30
11PVPUATPPA055A 55x58.6 590 3 190 30
11PVPUATPPA060A 60x68.6 640 3 200 30
11PVPUATPPA063A 63x72.1 670 3 230 30
11PVPUATPPA070A 70x79.6 750 3 250 30
11PVPUATPPA760A 76x85.8 810 2.5 270 30
11PVPUATPPA080A 80x90.4 900 2.5 290 30
11PVPUATPPA090A 90x100.8 1050 2.5 360 30
11PVPUATPPA100A 100x111.8 1240 2.5 400 30
11PVPUATPPA110A 110x122.2 1380 2.5 440 30
11PVPUATPPA120A 120x132.2 1500 2.5 470 30
11PVPUATPPA127A 127x139.2 1600 2.5 500 30
11PVPUATPPA150A 151.5x164.7 2000 2 600 20